Intercollegiate Athletes

Name

Mitch Williams
Andrew Goodwin
Darin Waterman
Cenzie Yoder
Megan Stoker
Brian Donovan
Amber Fennig
Kyle Markle
Deanna Ray
Hannah Fleck
Angie Fisher
Andrea Bell

Lizz Carr

Derek Waterman

Katlin Robinson

College

Malone

Kent State
Defiance

Ohio Northern
Eastern Indiana
Taylor Univ.
UNOH
WSU-LC
Martin Methodist Univ.
Kent State
Capital

IPFW

Univ. Cincinnati
WSU-LC

St. Francis Univ.

Sport

Track/CC
Track/CC
Baseball
Basketball
Volleyball
Football
Bowling
Baseball
Golf
Track/CC
Volleyball
Track/CC
Track
Baseball
Track/CC

Graduated

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013



