Intercollegiate Athletes

Name	College	Sport	Graduated
Mitch Williams	Malone	Track/CC	2009
Andrew Goodwin	Kent State	Track/CC	2010
Darin Waterman	Defiance	Baseball	2010
Cenzie Yoder	Ohio Northern	Basketball	2010
Megan Stoker	Eastern Indiana	Volleyball	2010
Brian Donovan	Taylor Univ.	Football	2011
Amber Fennig	UNOH	Bowling	2011
Kyle Markle	WSU-LC	Baseball	2011
Deanna Ray	Martin Methodist Univ.	Golf	2011
Hannah Fleck	Kent State	Track/CC	2012
Angie Fisher	Capital	Volleyball	2012
Andrea Bell	IPFW	Track/CC	2012
Lizz Carr	Univ. Cincinnati	Track	2012
Derek Waterman	WSU-LC	Baseball	2012
Katlin Robinson	St. Francis Univ.	Track/CC	2013